
         
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cnr 2nd Avenue Grobler and Barlow Street 
 
 
 
 

 
 INVITATION TO TENDER/BID FOR THE FOLLOWING SERVICES 

 

Elias Motsoaledi local Municipality shall adjudicate Bids in accordance with the Supply Chain Management Policy of the Municipality and PPPFA. 
The 80/20 points system will be used for Bids below R 1000 000 and 90/10 for Bids above R 1000 000 

 
 

 
Tender Number 

 
Project Description 

 
Non- Refundable 
Tender 
Document Price 

 
Compulsory 
Briefing Session 

 
Closing date and 
time 

 
EMLM 10/2015 

 

SUPPLY AND ERECTION OF CLEAR VU FENCING SYSTEM 

AT THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUBSTATION SITE IN 

GROBLERSDAL TOWN 

R250-00 
30 January 2015 @ 
11h00 (Municipal 

Chamber) 

12 February 2015 
@ 9h00 

EMLM 11/2015 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COLD MIX ASPHALT R500-00 
No Compulsury 
Briefing Session 

12 February 2015 
@ 10h00 

EMLM 17/2015 
CONSTRUCTION OF MOGAUNG ACCESS ROAD AND 

STORMWATER CONTROL PHASE 1 
R1000.00 

30 January 2015 
@11h00 (Municipal 

Chamber 

12 February 2015 
@ 11h00 

     

 
 

The employer is Elias Motsoaledi Local Municipality represented by the Municipal Manager. 
 
Bid Documents will be obtainable from Elias Motsoaledi Municipality offices from 30 January 2015 (Mon-Fri from 7:30 -15:00) from the 
cashiers; payable in cash or bank guaranteed cheque for the project. 
 
Completed and signed tender documents must be sealed in an envelope and marked with the relevant project number and project 
description and be deposited in the tender box at Elias Motsoaledi Local Municipality Offices in Groblersdal Town before the closing 
date and time. 
 
The Municipality shall adjudicate an award tenders in accordance with the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act 5/2000 and 
revised procurement regulation of June 2011 on 100 points for functionality and 90/10 preference point system where 90 will be 
allocated to price and 10 points for B-BBEE (according to the said legislation).Details of the functionality are in the tender document  
 
Bids will remain valid for 90(ninety) days. 
The lowest or any tender will not necessarily be accepted and the Municipality reserve the right not to appoint or consider any tender 
not fully completed. Bidders are required to initial each page of the tender document and sign where necessary. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Phone: (013) 262 3056/7/8/9 

Fax: (013) 262 2547 / 2886 /2893 

 

P.O. Box 48 

Groblersdal, 0470 

Elias Motsoaledi Local  

Municipality 

Our Ref:                                             Correspond with the Municipal Manager 

Ons Verw:    TENDER – S C M                  Korrespondeer met die Munisipale Bestuurder 

 



 
 
 
For enquiries contact: 013 262 3056 
Supply Chain Unit: Mr J.Moloto 
Infrastructure Dept.: .Mrs T Morodu 
 
 
 

…………………………… 
R.M MAREDI 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 


